logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1002
1274
1258
1292
1192
1197
1204
1184
1167
1160

1086337 ACK3BE RS27020 WP 010467585.1

1038

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1002
1274
1258
1292
1192
1197
1204
1184
1167
1160

1086337 ACK3BE RS27020 WP 010467585.1

1038

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1002
1274
1258
1292
1192
1197
1204
1184
1167
1160

1086337 ACK3BE RS27020 WP 010467585.1

1038

consensus

ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1
VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1
PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1

GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1
A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1
ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1

HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1

ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1
VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1
PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1

GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1
A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1
ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1

HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1

ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1
VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1
PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1

GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1
A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1
ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1

HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1

i

Iy

KQYKQ@QK FH_

Se 53

AP A s laeoneorgnamn,

N TVEERESEGAT A ABSIESITHSEVE

SSEIDAAR

LNAEALVIGTPSTA. . ..

MKHSKQKK[QESMemNARERAT RN N VA A /e S48V TREIEMT SN THK AMIPARLHYQEN[E. TAI. . . ... .. AA

..... IWONQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAATATPMYQN YR S|NEF® LARK 193 KTy A
A VONNVIOKGETLIELMIVVAIIGILAATIA PAYQ YERURSIUEWWA LAJXT

RUISANENY GE LIELMIVVAIIGILAATIA PAYQNYRRURSEWW:SS LAIDT IAKLYAERF
VOO NOKGFTLIELMIVVA 'IG 'LAATATP[NYQN Y\ SEV (@UGL AT B\ KTHY Y
VRSN NOKGEFTLIELMIVVA 'IG 'LAATATP[NYQN Y\ SEV (@UGL AT BV KT Y
VORGSO NOKGFTLIELMIVVA 'IG 'LAATATP[NYQNY\AW SEV (@UGL AT B\ KT Y
..... JUNMNQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAgJA PAYEFIY(NIAR | pWAGL AT 1 K{JJJE ¥
..... WIWWNQKGFTLTIELMIVVAIIGILAATATP[NYQONYEWA S[N NSIGIY 12T K KT{eNER

PUs DL s b br b Lrl b babelonl %k * %k

=EX

GSSCVGVQEISASN TTNVATATCG........... AS.AG..QIIVTM....DTTKAKGANITLTP .YAS
YV......... SPABMTPNVASIAIG........... A. . N[@€..VEISTIWY ... .. TEAAGEGTIVERYPELQAN
YV......... SPABMTPNVQSIAIG........... A. . N[€.. VEISTIWY ... .. TEAAGEGTI IMNWPEL QAN
TLAQLEVDVAANDL@A . . ... .......... DS. .ALMNGESPTETFIEFD . . . ADSSIDEGIBTFgID. . . .
KEVPL[EVAADANKL@T . . ............. ALKPDPIADETADITLINF TMGGAGPKNKI[¢K T T)HN:A '\
. .GYIEITDSTS.YCD. .. ..o DLD.TAADGH..IE.CTAKGGNA.KFDGKTITLNR
..GFI[IGASTN.YCT............... TLI.ATINT[ES. .pdT . CTTQNGMPDRFN[¢K TRRTERAIAN . . . .
............. TBWAGFTRLGTVEDMGDGK@MVIAP . TINS[E. . AMGGUSIKYTFDAGVVSSSKIQIBARID . . . .
............. TBAGFTRLGTVEDMGDGKMVIAP . TI\S(E. . AMGGINIKYTFDAGVVSSSKEQIRAID . . . .
............. TBAGFTRLGTVEDMGDGKMVIAP . TIAS(E. . ABGGINIKYTFDAGVVSSSKENQIRAID . . . .
..... e/GTATT.SNCTTT. .AAGVATDGTG.............TISGCWI..LNAPGPVLSKTHTINe. . . ..
..... eFTAATSSVCATYSIDAFTETDGAG. .. ..........KINTCWL . .KGNPKIAT .KIMEINS:
* * * * * %

Tlv S I KO T

SoY, PARIR AL RACATIN. .o,
BES . DKKEVESEBRG . . . .. ... ... 147

GGTLLAKMRIZASEO®RP . . ... ...... 136

GGTLLAKMRIZASORP . . ... ...... 136

PiyA .PAT .AVD(E&S . . . ......... 139

DQ.DEQEIBKESSK. .......... 150

IR .  DAKMIKIGK®S! . . . .. ....... 139

E .DSRMKIXGK®L . ........... 141

UMWl . TSETAIZK AGATIN...... 153

U . TSETAIZK AGATIN...... 153

Wl . TSETAIZK AGATIN...... 153

il .AQEIAPK GV.......... 135

DM . PTEBLIZK AGTPTEGAITSL 149

* % %k I %

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

Al ] T T JY-lK
vt YA REE ATRYSLATYED (ol MrapATAS AOl HoapRtaact

SRGW.SVKSGTGTEDATK
NEGK. T8 LTSTDE. . ..
SEGH.TI#§LVSSLP. ...
ATE@ESFIFATTAG. . . ...
ATEESEFIATTAG. . . ...
ATE@ESFIFATTAG. . . ...
NS.[ETNJEDLT.KV.....
NE.[GAVIFTKLSDV.....

[TUIRD, o R0H T 2

e

133
121
121
127
136
126
128
134
134
134
120
124



